
C O V E N T  G A R D E N

DRINKS MENU
ドリンクメニュー





Pandan and Rosemary 
Yuzu Fizz
Gin, Pandan, Rosemary, 
Yuzu, Tonic Water

Sesame and Ginger Sour
Sesame Whiskey, Ginger, 
Lemon, Bitters

Lemongrass and 
Strawberry Daiquiri
Lemongrass Rum, 
Strawberry Shrub, Lime

Hibiscus and Shiso 
Margarita 
Hibiscus Tequila, Mezcal, 
Agave, Shiso, Yuzu, Bitters

Plum and Chocolate 
Espresso Martini
Vodka, Umeshu, Chocolate, 
Coffee, Bitters

Pear Martini
Vodka, St. Germain, Pear, 
Lemon

Cacao and Plum Negroni 
Gin, Campari, Vermouth, 
Umeshu, Cacao, Bitters

Matcha Pinacolada
Sake, Coconut Rum, 
Matcha, Pineapple, 
Coconut, Lime

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, 
Japanese Spice Mix

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

COCKTAILSカ
ク
テ
ル

Hibiscus and Elderflower
Hibiscus, Elderflower, 
Apple, Lime

Matcha and Coconut
Pineapple Juice, Coconut 
Milk, Matcha, Lime

Lychee and Cherry
Seedlip 108, Cherry 
Blossom, Lychee, Vanilla, 
Lemon

8.50

9.00

12.50

MOCKTAILSノ
ン
ア
ル
コ
ー
ル
カ
ク
テ
ル

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





DRY 辛口

Ozeki Karatanaba 
Honjozo 15%

Urakasumi Honjikomi 
Honjozo 14.5%

Denshin Yuki Junmai 
Ginjo 15%

Tosatsuru Azure Ginjo 
15%

FRUITY AND FLORAL
フルーティーでフローラル

Dassai 45 16%

Nabeshima Junmai 
Ginjo Yamadanishiki  
16%

SMOOTH AND 
ELEGANT
スムーズでエレガント

Nanbu Bijin Tokubetsu 
Junmai 15.5%

Dassai 39 16%

Gangi Yunagi Junmai 
Daiginjo 16%

ZESTY, WINE-LIKE
さわやかでワインのよう

Nishinoseki Cube 
Seishu Honjozo 17%

Wazake The Classic 
Junmai 12%

Edo Kaijo Junmai Ginjo 
Genshu All Tokyo 16%

SAKE日
本
酒

300ml

30.00

90ml

7.50

8.00

8.50

12.50

8.50

12.00

8.50

11.00

21.50

10.00

 14.00

720ml

52.00

58.00

84.00

56.00

80.00

72.00

144.00

65.00

95.00

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



FUNKY
独特な風味

Shata Shuzo Tengumai 
Yamahaijikomi Junmai  
15.9%

Choryo Yoshinosugi no 
Tarusake Omachi 
Yamahai 14.5%

Kikunotsukasa 
Innocent 40 Junmai 
Daiginjjo Nama 14%

FULL-BODIED
濃厚な味わい

Ozeki Ginkan 14.9%

Ninkiichi Gold Junmai 
Daiginjo 15%

Daishichi Junmai 
Kimoto Classic 15%

Kamotsuru Daiginjo 
Gold 16.4%

SPARKLING 
スパークリング

Choryo Sawasawa 
Junmai 8.5%

Shirakabegura MIO 
5.1%

PREMIUM プレミアム

Denshin First Class 16%

Izumibashi Rakufumai 
Kimoto Junmai 
Daiginjo 15%

Nabeshima Black 16%

Dassai Beyond 16%

SAKE日
本
酒

300ml

 

34.50

17.00

20.00

90ml

8.00

 13.50

16.00

7.00

10.00

 11.50

13.50

26.50

31.00

720ml

54.00

89.00

108.00

68.00

76.00

91.00

177.00

206.00

528.00

528.00

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



Hakutsuru Umeshu 
12.5%

Ozeki Kanjyuku 
Umeshu 14.5%

Bottle

47.50 / 750 ml

49.00 / 720 ml

90ml

7.00

7.50

UMESHU (PLUM WINE)梅
酒

Takara Fukuoka Amaou 
Strawberry 12%

Takara Yamanashi 
White Peach 12%

Tsukasabotan Yama 
Yuzu Shibori 8%

Takara Furano 
Melon 12%

Takara Kyoto Uji 
Matcha 12%

Bottle

71.00 / 700 ML

71.00 / 700 ML

78.00 / 720 ML

86.00 / 700 ML

86.00 / 700 ML

90ml

11.00

11.00

11.50

13.50

13.50

JAPANESE LIQUEURS日
本
の
リ
キ
ュ
ー
ル 

Ozeki Ginkan 14.9%

Ozeki Karatanaba Honjozo 15%

HOT SAKE熱
燗

145ml

11.00

12.00

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





2020 Juvé & Camps 
Purpura Cava Brut
Spain, Catalonia 12%

NV Juvé & Camps Rose 
Pinot Noir Cava
Spain, Catalonia 12%

NV Brut Tradition, 
Gobillard
France, Champagne 
Pinot Meunier 12.5%

NV Bollinger 
Special Cuvee
France, Champagne 
Pinot Noir 12%
 
NV Cuvee Rose, Laurent 
Perrier
France, Champagne 
Chardonnay 12% 

NV Blanc De Blanc, 
Ruinart
France, Champagne 
Chardonnay 12.5% 

NV Rosé, Ruinart 
France, Champagne 
Pinot Noir 12.5%

NV Grande Cuvee, Krug 
France, Champagne
Pinot Noir 12.5%

175ml

12.00

12.00

125ml

9.00

9.00

SPARKLING WINEス
パ
ー
ク
リ
ン
グ
ワ
イ
ン

Bottle

44.00

44.00

97.00

156.00

176.00

217.00

265.00

484.00

2023 Susumaniello 
Rosé del Salento IGP, 
Varvaglione
Italy, Puglia 
Susumaniello 13%

2023 Love by Leoube 
Organic Rosé
France, Provence 
Cinsault 12.5%

2023 Whispering Angel 
Rosé, Chateau D'Esclans 
France, Provence 
Grenache 13%

175ml

11.50

125ml

8.50

ROSE WINEロ
ゼ
ワ
イ
ン

Bottle

43.00

48.00

64.00

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



2023 Acantus Blanco 
Spain, Castilla 
Sauvignon Blanc 12%

2023 Signus Vinho Verde
Portugal, Vinho Verde 
Loureiro 10.5%

2023 Petit Chenin Blanc, 
Ken Forrester Wines 
South Africa, 
Western Cape
Chenin Blanc 13.5%

2022 Hills and Valleys 
Riesling, Pikes
Australia, South Region 
Riesling 11%

2023 Reserve Sauvignon 
Blanc, Rapaura Springs 
New Zealand, 
Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc 13%

2023 Albariño, Martin 
Codax 
Spain, Rías Baixas 
Albariño 12%

2022 Bourgogne Cote 
d'Or Chardonnay, 
Nuiton-Beaunoy 
France, Burgundy
Chardonnay 13%

2022 Viognier Les 
Vignes d'a Cote, 
Yves Cuilleron
France, Rhône 
Viognier 13.5%

2022 Sancerre Blanc, 
Domaine Bonnard 
France, Loire 
Sauvignon Blanc 13%

2023 The FMC, Chenin, 
Ken Forrester Wines 
South Africa, 
Western Cape
Chenin Blanc 13%

175ml

8.00

 8.50

 9.00

 9.50

10.50

 11.50

125ml

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

8.50

WHITE WINE白
ワ
イ
ン Bottle

29.50

31.00

34.00

35.00

39.50

43.00

44.50

56.00

64.00

120.00

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



2023 Acantus Tinto 
Spain, Castilla 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Tempranillo 12%

2021 Lopez de 
Haro Crianza
Spain, Rioja 
Tempranillo 13.5%

2021 Coonawarra 
Shiraz, Wynns
Australia, Coonawarra 
Shiraz 13.6%

2020 "Cuatro Pasos 
Black" Mencia, 
Martin Codax
Spain, Bierzo 
Mencia 14.5%

2023 Langhe Nebbiolo 
DOC San Giacomo, 
Ascheri
Italy, Piemonte 
Nebbiolo 14.5%

2023 Crozes-Hermitage 
Cuvee Laurent, Laurent 
Combier
France, Rhône 
Syrah 13%

175ml

8.00

9.50

9.50

125ml

6.00

7.00

7.00

RED WINE赤
ワ
イ
ン

Bottle

29.50

35.50

35.50

42.50

56.00

58.00

2021 Chablis Grand 
Cru Grenouilles, 
Louis Michel
France, Burgundy
Chardonnay 13%

2021 Puligny 
Montrachet ler Cru 
La Garenne, 
Gerard Thomas
France, Burgundy 
Chardonnay 12.5%

WHITE WINE白
ワ
イ
ン Bottle

185.00

360.00

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



2017 Rachel Pinot Noir 
Organic, Seresin Estate 
New Zealand, 
Marlborough
Pinot Noir 13%

2020 Brancaia Chianti 
Classico Riserva 
Organic, Casa Brancaia
Italy, Tuscany 
Sangiovese 14%

2022 Pago de 
Carraovejas Tinto, Alma 
Carraovejas
Spain, Ribera del Duero 
15%

2022 Valli, Gibbston 
Vineyard
New Zealand, 
Central Otago
Pinot Noir 13%

2020 Papillon, 
Orin Swift
USA, California
Cabernet Sauvignon 
15.5%

2019 Barolo Lazzarito 
Vigna La Delizia, 
Fontanafredda
Italy, Piemonte
Nebbiolo 14.5%

2017 Clos Vougeot 
Grand Cru, Joseph 
Drouhin
France, Burgundy 
Pinot Noir 13.5%

RED WINE赤
ワ
イ
ン Bottle

66.00

88.00

101.00

123.00

164.00

230.00

698.00

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





SHERRY & PORTシ
ェ
リ
ー 

& 

ポ
ー
ト

XR Romate Don Jose 
Oloroso
Sherry 18%

Quinta de la Rosa 
Tawny Port 20 YO
19.5%

Bottle

93.00 / 750ml

83.00 / 500 ml

90ml

13.00

17.50

2023 Tokaji Late 
Harvest Cuvee
Hungary, Tokaji 
Sauska 12%

2017 Sauternes, 
Chateau d'Arche
France, Bordeaux
Semillon 13.5%

2019 Icewine, Peller
Canada, Ontario
Riesling 10.5%

Bottle

56.00 / 500ml

86.00 / 375 ml

125.00 / 375 ml

90ml

11.50

23.50

26.00

DESSERT WINEデ
ザ
ー
ト
ワ
イ
ン

DRAUGHT 生ビール

Asahi Super Dry

BOTTLES ボトルビール

Asahi Super Dry 0.0%

Asahi Super Dry

Sapporo

Orion

BEERビ
ー
ル

Pint

7.50

330ml

4.00

5.50

6.00

7.00

Half Pint

4.50

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





VODKA ウォッカ

Belvedere

Absolut Elyx

Grey Goose

GIN ジン

Roku

Tanqueray No. Ten

Hendrick's Gin

Mason Dry Yorkshire Gin

Warner's Rhubarb Gin

Monkey 47

Ki No Bi Navy Strength

TEQUILA テキーラ

Don Julio Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Herradura Añejo

Clase Azul Reposado

RUM ラム

Havana Club Añejo 7 Anos

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Diplomático Reserva 
Exclusiva

Appleton Estate 12 YO

Zacapa Centenario XO

50ml

9.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

 11.00

13.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

40.00

8.50

8.50

11.00

12.00

25.00

25ml

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

21.00

4.50

4.50

5.50

6.50

13.00

SPIRITSス
ピ
リ
ッ
ツ

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



COGNAC コニャック

Courvoisier VSOP

Gran Duque D'Alba

Martell Cordon Bleu

Hine Antique XO 
Premier Cru

Hennessy XO

Martell XO

JAPANESE WHISKEY
日本のウイスキー

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve

Hibiki Harmony

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt

Yamazaki 12 YO

WHISKEY ウイスキー

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Woodford Reserve Rye

Redbreast 12 YO

Macallan 12 YO

50ml

12.00

12.00

26.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

20.00

 21.00

21.00

32.00

9.50

11.50

13.50

14.50

17.50

25ml

6.50

6.50

14.00

 21.00

21.00

21.00

10.50

11.00

11.00

16.50

5.50

6.50

7.50

8.00

9.50

SPIRITSス
ピ
リ
ッ
ツ

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





Sencha (Green Tea)

Hojicha (Roasted Green Tea)

Genmaicha (Green Tea with 
Roasted Rice)

Sobacha (Buckwheat Tea)

Jasmine Tea

Hibiscus Tea

JAPANESE TEA日
本
茶

3.00
 

3.00

3.00

3.00
 

3.00

3.00

WATER 水

Still Water

Sparkling Water

JUICE ジュース

Orange Juice

Cloudy Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

SPARKLING 炭酸

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero

Soda Water

Indian Tonic / Light Tonic

Elderflower Tonic / 
Lemon Tonic

Lemonade

Grapefruit Soda

Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

750ml

4.50

4.50

250ml

3.50

3.50

3.50

200ml

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

SOFT DRINKSソ
フ
ト
ド
リ
ン
ク

All pictures shown are for representations only.
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



@akatuki.ldn Akatuki London


